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Date Place Time Departure Time

Wed Aug 31 204 Time Trial 4:00pm

Pinckneyville Fair Grounds

Saturday Sept 3 Pinckneyville High School 10:00am

Pinckneyville Fair Grounds

Thurs Sept 8 Pinckneyville Dist 50 4:00pm

Pinckneyville Fair Grounds

Tues Sept 13 New Horizon 4:00pm

Centralia 

Wed Sept 21 Pinckneyville Dist 50 4:00pm

Pinckneyville Fair Grounds

Sat Sept 24 DuQuoin Pre-State Meet 9:00am

DuQuoin Fair Grounds

Tues Sept 27 Benton Invitational 4:00pm

Benton Park

Thurs Sept 29 Run The Pines 1:00pm

Golf Course in Energy

Mon Oct 3 QCAC Conference Meet 4:00pm

Pinckneyville Fairgrounds

Tues Oct 4 SIJHSAA Regional Meet 4:00pm

DuQuoin Fairgrounds

Mon Oct 10 Lake Sallateeska Invite 5:00pm

Sat Oct 15 State Meet

DuQuoin Fair Grunds


